
John Deere - Parts Catalog
Printer Friendly Page

Close Window

 

 

Catalog: 2767 | Grid: 0 | Section: 50 | Page: 276

Catalog Name: 5105 and 5205 Tractors

Page Name: PTO CONTROL

Direction of Travel:

key PART NO. PART NAME QTY SERIAL NO. REMARKS

1 21M7357 Screw 2 M3 X 30

2 19M7787 Screw 2 M12 X 20 (HS=10.9)

3 L1142C Extension Spring 1

4 RE73159 Bracket 1

5 RE42470 Sw itch 1

6 14M7196 Nut 2 M3

7 L79441 Pin Fastener 1

8 RE73162 Lever 1

javascript:window.close();


9 R197506 Knob 1 (SUB FOR R109330, THIS APPLICATION)

10 Z38812 Extension Spring 1

key PART NO. PART NAME QTY SERIAL NO. REMARKS

11 14M7401 Lock Nut 1 M12

12 24M7096 Washer 2 10.500 X 18 X 1.600 mm (USE WITH RE73160)

13 24M7040 Washer 3 11 X 20 X 2 mm (USE WITH RE73160)

24M7040 Washer 1 11 X 20 X 2 mm (USE WITH RE73416)

14 40M7189 Snap Ring 1

15 RE72832 Rod 1

16 R139915 Turnbuckle 1

17 14M7274 Nut 2 M10

18 R186007 Rod 1 (SUB FOR R139685)

19 45M7063 Pin Fastener 1

key PART NO. PART NAME QTY SERIAL NO. REMARKS

20 54M4422 Yoke 1

21 R113369 Bushing 2

22 T142262 Cap Screw 1

23 RE73161 Pivot 1 (SUB RE73416)

24 24M7406 Washer 1 16 X 24 X 3 mm

25 40M7068 Snap Ring 1

26 24M7047 Washer 1 13 X 24 X 2.500 mm

27 R140727 Guide 1

28 21M7246 Screw 4 M6 X 16

29A RE73160 Pivot 1 (SUB RE73416)

key PART NO. PART NAME QTY SERIAL NO. REMARKS

29B RE73416 Pivot 1


